		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
    		   Russian  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 SSP5N80A датащи(PDF) 3 Page - Fairchild Semiconductor
	 номер детали	 SSP5N80A
	подробное описание детали	 Advanced Power MOSFET
	 Download	  7 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	производитель	 FAIRCHILD [Fairchild Semiconductor]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.fairchildsemi.com
	Logo
 SSP5N80A датащи(HTML) 3 Page - Fairchild Semiconductor
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 7 page
N-CHANNEL
POWER MOSFET
Fig 1. Output Characteristics
Fig 2. Transfer Characteristics
Fig 6. Gate Charge vs. Gate-Source Voltage
Fig 5. Capacitance vs. Drain-Source Voltage
Fig 4. Source-Drain Diode Forward Voltage
Fig 3. On-Resistance vs. Drain Current
SSP5N80A
10
-1
10
0
10
1
10
-1
10
0
10
1
@ Notes :
1. 250
µs Pulse Test
2. T
C
= 25
oC
V
GS
Top :
15V
10V
8.0 V
7.0 V
6.0 V
5.5V
5.0 V
Bottom : 4.5 V
V
DS
, Drain-Source Voltage [V]
2
4
6
8
10
10
-1
10
0
10
1
25
oC
150
oC
- 55
oC
@ Notes :
1. V
GS
= 0 V
2. V
DS
= 50 V
3. 250
µs Pulse Test
V
GS
, Gate-Source Voltage [V]
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
10
-1
10
0
10
1
150
o
C
25
o
C
@ Notes :
1. V
GS
= 0 V
2. 250
µs Pulse Test
V
SD
, Source-Drain Voltage [V]
0
4
8
12
16
20
0
2
4
6
8
@ Note : T
J = 25
o
C
V
GS = 20 V
V
GS
= 10 V
I
D
, Drain Current [A]
10
0
10
1
0
400
800
1200
1600
C
iss
= C
gs
+ C
gd
( C
ds
= shorted )
C
oss
= C
ds
+ C
gd
C
rss
= C
gd
@ Notes :
1. V
GS
= 0 V
2. f = 1 MHz
C
rss
C
oss
C
iss
V
DS
, Drain-Source Voltage [V]
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
0
5
10
V
DS
= 640 V
V
DS
= 400 V
V
DS
= 160 V
@ Notes : I
D
= 5.0 A
Q
G
, Total Gate Charge [nC]
	Аналогичный номер детали - SSP5N80A
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Inchange Semiconductor ...
SSP5N80A
280Kb / 2P	   isc N-Channel MOSFET Transistor
More results
	Аналогичное описание - SSP5N80A
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
AUK corp
STK830F
504Kb / 8P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
Fairchild Semiconductor
SFR2955
261Kb / 7P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
SSI2N80A
264Kb / 7P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
IRFZ24A
221Kb / 7P	   ADVANCED POWER MOSFET
IRFW550A
267Kb / 7P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
SFW9510
229Kb / 7P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
SFR9024
230Kb / 7P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
SFR9210F
257Kb / 7P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
SFR9214
311Kb / 7P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
SSH10N60A
243Kb / 7P	   Advanced Power MOSFET
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
датащи скачать
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com